FLOOD
INSURAN
STUDY

CLACKAMAS COUNTY,

OREGON

AND INCORPORATED AREAS

Volume 2 of 3

Community
Name

BARLOW, CITY OF
CANBY, CITY OF
DAMASCUS, CITY OF
*ESTACADA, CITY OF
GLADSTONE, CITY OF
HAPPY VALLEY, CITY OF
*JOHNSON CITY, CITY OF
LAKE OSWEGO, CITY OF
MILWAUKIE, CITY OF
*MOLALLA, CITY OF
OREGON CITY, CITY OF
RIVERGROVE, CITY OF
SANDY, CITY OF

WEST LINN, CITY OF

WILSONVILLE, CITY OF
CLACKAMAS COUNTY

(UNINCORPORATED AREAS)

Community
Number

410013
410014
410006
410016
410017
410026
410267
410018
410019
410020
410021
410022
410023
410024

410025
415588

*No Special Flood Hazard Areas Identified

REVISED: JANUARY 18, 2019
Reprinted with corrections on December 6, 2019

Federal Emergency Management Agency

FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY NUMBER
41005CVv002B

Clackamas County



NOTICE TO
FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY USERS

Communities participating in the National Flood Insurance Program have
established repositories of flood hazard data for floodplain management and flood
insurance purposes. This Flood Insurance Study (FIS) report may not contain all
data available within the Community Map Repository. Please contact the
Community Map Repository for any additional data.

The Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) may revise and republish
part or all of this FIS report at any time. In addition, FEMA may revise part of this
FIS report by the Letter of Map Revision process, which does not involve
republication or redistribution of the FIS report. Therefore, users should consult
with community officials and check the Community Map Repository to obtain the
most current FIS report components.

Initial Countywide Effective Date: June 17, 2008
Revised Countywide Date: January 18, 2019

This FIS report was reissued on December 6, 2019 to make corrections; this
version replaces any previous versions. See the Notice-to-User Letter that
accompanied this correction for details.
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